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Kreismeisterschaft SK Unstrut - Hainich

Name

JunB m
Schibalski
Ludewig
Voigt

Jun. Am

Muller

Muhlhausen 12./13.05.2017

KK - Gewehr Ig - A mit ZFG

Vorname Verein

Dastin
Damian
Aaron

Tobias

Schitzenklasse

Wehr
Huhnstock
Weinberger
Bonisch
Schnorrer
Grabe
Ringleb
Glaser
Riemann
Beubler
Lorenz
Radle

Altersklasse

Thys
Sandek
Laubsch
Gunther

Senioren

Raeche
Uczessanek
Montag
Schlothauer
Hoberg
Nurnberger
Weinberger
Groll

Maik
Kai
Marcel
Kenny
Michael
Tino
Michael
Michael
Thomas
Ramon
Gert
Jan

Leonhard
Rene
Ulrich
Rene

Roland
Heinz
Karl-Josef
Michael
Siedfied
Bernd
Werner
Thomas

SV Groliengottern
SV Grofengottern
SV Grofengottern

SV Grofiengottern

SV Struth

SSV Heyerode
SV Langula
Schlotheimer SV
SV Reiser

SV Reiser

SV Grofengottern
Sgi Bad Lgs.
BSC Mihlh.

SV Reiser

BSC Mihlh.
BSC Mihlh.

SV Bollstedt
SV Hipstedt
SV Bollstedt
SV Reiser

SV Struth

SSV Heyerode
SSV Heyerode
SV Struth

SV Struth

SV GroRRengottern
SV Langula

SV Reiser

91
86
87

89

97
95
97
91
93
90
89
85
77
73
87
72

94
95
89
34

100
98
97
99
97
94
96
94

90
92
91

84

96
95
97
94
92
94
83
82
85
79
66
56

93
86
87
64

100
96
96
95
94
94
92
92

3

90
92
87

90

97
96
92
95
91
90
86
86
86
85
73
75

93
92
88
49

98
100
99
96
94
95
94
93

Gesamt

271
270
265

263

290
286
286
280
276
274
258
253
248
237
226
203

280
273
264
147

298
294
292
290
285
283
282
279

TN
LM

nein
nein
nein

nein

ja
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein

nein
nein
nein
nein

ja

ja
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein



10
11
12
13
14

Vi

N —

O WN -

Freund Manfred
Genzel Detlef
Solter Gerhard
Bothe Siegfied
Heinemann Herwig
Solter Martin
Damen

Wehr Nancy
Fritz Marita
JunB m

SV Grofdengottern

Offen

SV Struth
SSVHeyerode

SV Reiser

Sgi Bad Lgs

SV Groliengottern
BSC Mhl

Meyer
Kreissportleiter

SV Eigenrieden 92
BSK "St. Jakobi" 92
Sgi Bad Lgs 91
SV Reiser 78
Schloheimer SV 68
Sgi Bad Lgs 64
SV Struth 96

SV Grofiengottern 48

Schibalski,Ludewig,Voigt

Wehr, Raeche,Wehr
Uczessanek,Huhnstock,Montag
GrabeSchnorrer,Groll
Solter,M.+G.,Glaser

Ringleb, Nurnberger,B.Fritz
Riemann,Lorenz,Radle

Schlothauer,M
Kampfrichter

87
89
86
89
84
65

93
59

98
89
87
91
87
47

97
44

277
270
264
258
239
176

286
151

806

874
872
829
693
692
677

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein

ja
nein

nein

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
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